204

3614
3615
3616
3617
3618
3619
3620
3621
3622
3623
3624
3625
3626
3627
3628
3629
3630
3631

3632

3633

3634
3635

3636

3837

3638
3639
3640
3641
3642
3643
3644
3645
3646
3647
3648
3649
3650
8651
8652
3653
3635
3656
3657
3658
3659

Karmiranosnu
Kamnran HerTko
Ranuge
Kapadyxap
Kapasenoso
Kaparenoso
Kapasenozo
Kapasenroso
Kapareoprieso
Kapazzanose
KapazzoBo
KapaznstoBrm
Kapausarna
Kapausaruu
Kapaucen
Kapann
Kapauanure
Kapauaroso
Kapa:arny
Kapa Mixazn
Kapaunyescra
Kapaufun
Kapar BrpGosxa
Kapammunn
Kapaxoso
Kaparoso
Kapanou
Kapanemmr
Rapamomu
Kapam
KapGunuu
Kapsyna
Kaprau
Kapzrau
Kapmueso
Kapznoso
Kapunoscko
Kapayxoso
HapxoGar
Kaposou
Kacancko
KHacunar
Kacgaxomo
Hecmuan
Kacmuan

a7
167
156

100
169
17
16
14
100
101
29
47
25
31
49
23
110
161
107
44
57
110
25

117

33
150
138

161
168
168

3660
3661
3662
3663
3664
3665
3666
3667
3668
3669
3670
3671
3672
3673
3674
3875
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3682
3683
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706

Kacren
Karepuna
Karpargzun
Karpanuna
Karpanou
Karpuume
Karynen
Karyrima
Harynume
Kamyuuu
Kauenoso
Kayynxa
Kamenun
Kauuga
KaamoGa
Hepexa
Kepenure
Kepuen
Kecapseso
Kecren
HecrenoBo
Kuesnu
Kunudapeso
Kumunoso
Kunpa
Kupesim
Kupeeso
Kupumnoso
Kupunoso
Kuprosa Maxana
HupxoBo
Kuposo
Kupueso
Kuceneso
Kuceauua
Kucemmeso
KucemxoBun
Rucuttipre
KucnoBum
Kuranueso
Kuzen
Huren
Kururo
Kurka
Kurxa

4t
%
o1
125
122
67

101
116

110
59
52

51

53
117
3
127
158
50
31
117

143



